Rangliste Bike Marathon lumnezia-obersaxen vom 04.08.2019

U9 Soft (w)
Rang Nr
1. 23
2, 35
3. 39
4. 36

Name
Tessadri Linda (2011, Wolfurt)

Schneider Ida-Sophia (2011, Dornbirn)
Koller Medea (2012, Gais)
Flury Lea (2011, Arch)

Team

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

RV Dornbirn

1
02:40.4

02:40.9
03:09.4
03:35.0

2
03:46.7

03:47.9
04:28.1
05:04 5

3
03:57.0

03:59.1
04:27 4
05:343

4
03:573

03:54.3
04:438
05:413

Gesamt

14:214

14:222
16:48.7
19:55.0



